

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 15409/2011

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 12-11-2010 in RSA No. 557/2000 passed by the High Court Of Himachal Pradesh At Shimla)

JANAK SINGH & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BALBIR SINGH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 23-09-2019 This matter was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK GUPTA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURYA KANT

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Gourab Banerji, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Vinod Sharma, AOR
Mr. S.P. Mukherjee, Adv.
Ms. Raka Chatterjee, Adv.
Mr. Pawan Relay, Adv.
Ms. Vaishali Pandian, Adv.

Miss Tulika Prakash, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. E. C. Agrawala, AOR
Mr. Sunil Murarka, Adv.
Ms. Prashi Tyagi, Adv.
Mr. Rajesh Kumar, Adv.

Ms. Anuradha Mutatkar, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List the matter on 05.11.2019.

(MEENAKSHI KOHLI)
COURT MASTER

(RENU KAPOOR)
COURT MASTER